
TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME HOMETOWNADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL

Senator Michael Barrett Lexington State House, Room 109D 617-722-1572 Mike.Barrett@masenate.gov

Senator Joseph Boncore Winthrop State House, Room 112 617-722-1634 Joseph.Boncore@masenate.gov

Senator Michael Brady Brockton State House, Room 416-A 617-722-1200 Michael.Brady@masenate.gov

Senator William Brownsberger Belmont State House, Room 504 617-722-1280 William.Brownsberger@masenate.gov

Senator Harriette Chandler Worcester State House, Room 333 617-722-1544 Harriette.Chandler@masenate.gov

Senator Sonia Chang-Diaz Boston State House, Room 111 617-722-1673 Sonia.Chang-Diaz@masenate.gov

Senator Nicholas Collins Boston State House, Room 410 617-722-1150 Nick.Collins@masenate.gov

Senator Jo Comerford Northampton State House, Room 70C 617-722-1532 Jo.Comerford@masenate.gov

Senator Cynthia Stone Creem Newton State House, Room 312A 617-722-1639 Cynthia.Creem@masenate.gov

Senator Brendan Crighton Lynn State House, Room 520 617-722-1350 Brendan.Crighton@masenate.gov

Senator Julian Cyr Truro State House, Room 309 617-722-1570 Julian.Cyr@masenate.gov

Senator Sal DiDomenico Everett State House, Room 208 617-722-1650 Sal.DiDomenico@masenate.gov

Senator Diana DiZoglio Methuen State House, Room 416B 617-722-1604 Diana.DiZoglio@masenate.gov

Senator James Eldridge Acton State House, Room 320 617-722-1120 James.Eldridge@masenate.gov

Senator Ryan Fattman Sutton State House, Room 213A 617-722-1420 Ryan.Fattman@masenate.gov

Senator Paul Feeney Foxborough State House, Room 215 617-722-1222 Paul.Feeney@masenate.gov

Senator Barry Finegold Andover State House, Room 507 617-722-1612 Barry.Finegold@masenate.gov

Senator Cindy Friedman Arlington State House, Room 208 617-722-1432 Cindy.Friedman@masenate.gov

Senator Anne Gobi Spencer State House, Room 513 617-722-1540 Anne.Gobi@masenate.gov

Senator Adam Hinds Pittsfield State House, Room 109E 617-722-1625 Adam.Hinds@masenate.gov

Senator Patricia Jehlen Somerville State House, Room 424 617-722-1578 Patricia.Jehlen@masenate.gov

Senator John Keenan Quincy State House, Room 413F 617-722-1494 John.Keenan@masenate.gov

Senator Ed Kennedy Lowell State House, Room 405 617-722-1630 Edward.Kennedy@masenate.gov

Senator Eric Lesser Longmeadow State House, Room 413C 617-722-1291 Eric.Lesser@masenate.gov

Senator Jason Lewis Winchester State House, Room 511B 617-722-1206 Jason.Lewis@masenate.gov

Senator Joan Lovely Salem State House, Room 413A 617-722-1410 Joan.Lovely@masenate.gov

Senator Mark Montigny New Bedford State House, Room 312C 617-722-1440 Mark.Montigny@masenate.gov

Senator Michael Moore Millbury State House, Room 109B 617-722-1485 Michael.Moore@masenate.gov

Senator Patrick O'Connor Weymouth State House, Room 419 617-722-1646 Patrick.O'Connor@masenate.gov

Senator Marc Pacheco Taunton State House, Room 312B 617-722-1551 Marc.Pacheco@masenate.gov

Senator Rebecca Rausch Needham State House, Room 218 617-722-1555 Becca.Rausch@masenate.gov

Senator Michael Rodrigues Westport State House, Room 212 617-722-1114 Michael.Rodrigues@masenate.gov

Senator Michael Rush West Roxbury State House, Room 109C 617-722-1348 Mike.Rush@masenate.gov

Senate President Karen Spilka Ashland State House, Room 332 617-722-1500 Karen.Spilka@masenate.gov

Senator Bruce Tarr Gloucester State House, Room 308 617-722-1600 Bruce.Tarr@masenate.gov

Senator Walter Timilty Milton State House, Room 213B 617-722-1643 Walter.Timilty@masenate.gov
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Senator Dean Tran Fitchburg State House, Room 312D 617-722-1230 Dean.Tran@masenate.gov

Senator James Welch West SpringfieldState House, Room 413B 617-722-1660 James.Welch@masenate.gov
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